

WILLIAMSON STREET BRIDGE REPAIRS - 2016

CONTRACT NO. 7780
 DATE: 7/22/2016

Item	Quantity	R.G. Huston Co., Inc.		Raymond P. Cattell, Inc.	Norcon Corporation
		Price	Extension	Price	Price
Section B: Proposal Page					
10701.0 - TRAFFIC CONTROL - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$5,110.00	\$5,110.00	\$5,500.00	\$12,000.00
10720.0 - TRAFFIC CONTROL SIGN - PORTABLE ARROW BOARD - DAYS	40.00	\$25.00	\$1,000.00	\$25.00	\$60.00
10721.0 - TRAFFIC CONTROL SIGN - PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE - DAYS	62.00	\$100.00	\$6,200.00	\$100.00	\$75.00
10911.0 - MOBILIZATION - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$13,100.00	\$13,100.00	\$15,000.00	\$16,500.00
20207.0 - SELECT FILL SAND(UNDISTRIBUTED) - TON	15.00	\$28.00	\$420.00	\$25.00	\$13.00
20301.0 - SAWCUT CONCRETE FULL DEPTH - L.F.	160.00	\$6.00	\$960.00	\$4.00	\$8.00
20321.0 - REMOVE CONCRETE PAVEMENT(UNDISTRIBUTED) - S.Y.	10.00	\$62.00	\$620.00	\$100.00	\$200.00
20322.0 - REMOVE CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER - L.F.	80.00	\$17.00	\$1,360.00	\$15.00	\$45.00
21031.0 - INLET PROTECTION, TYPE C - COMPLETE - EACH	5.00	\$110.00	\$550.00	\$150.00	\$100.00
30201.0 - MODIFIED TYPE "A" CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER - L.F.	80.00	\$55.00	\$4,400.00	\$100.00	\$45.00
50797.0 - EXTERNAL SEWER ACCESS STRUCTURE JOINT SEAL - EACH	1.00	\$1,800.00	\$1,800.00	\$1,300.00	\$4,500.00
60941.0 - TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKING TAPE, REMOVABLE, REFLECTIVE, DOUBLE LINE, 4-INCH - L.F.	200.00	\$1.80	\$360.00	\$1.80	\$3.00
90001.0 - CONCRETE PAVEMENT JOINT REPAIR TYPE 1 - EACH	4.00	\$4,850.00	\$19,400.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,500.00
90002.0 - CONCRETE PAVEMENT REPAIR FULL DEPTH(UNDISTRIBUTED) - S.Y.	10.00	\$185.00	\$1,850.00	\$300.00	\$460.00
90003.0 - CONCRETE SURFACE REPAIR - S.F.	10.00	\$235.00	\$2,350.00	\$350.00	\$180.00
90004.0 - TRAFFIC CONTROL FLEXIBLE TUBULAR MARKER POSTS - EACH	25.00	\$25.00	\$625.00	\$25.00	\$20.00
90005.0 - TRAFFIC CONTROL FLEXIBLE TUBULAR MARKER BASES - EACH	25.00	\$3.00	\$75.00	\$3.00	\$10.00
17 Items	Totals		\$60,180.00	\$64,525.00	\$76,975.00